
High	School	DIVISION	2	GIRLS	5A-6A	5K	
Gerald	Richey	Invita@onal	
Grand	Prairie,	TX	
September	10,	2016

Overall	Finish	List

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 	

1 1 328 Madison	Acosta Lewisville	The	Colony 19:09.5 9:35/M 	 	
2 2 448 Allie	Taylor Prosper 19:26.3 9:43/M 	 	
3 3 443 Emily	PaFerson Prosper 19:29.9 9:45/M 	 	
4 4 151 Madeline	Hulcy Coppell 19:43.8 9:52/M 	 	
5 5 423 Tatum	CasIllo Prosper 20:10.6 10:05/M 	 	
6 6 428 Samantha	Drobny Prosper 20:17.0 10:09/M 	 	
7 7 372 Otakpor	MacKenzie Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 20:26.0 10:13/M 	 	
8 8 164 Sydney	Rowe Coppell 20:31.8 10:16/M 	 	
9 9 353 Carson	Hockersmith Lucas	Lovejoy 20:37.7 10:19/M 	 	
10 10 370 Taylor	Hayes Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 20:40.1 10:20/M 	 	
11 11 438 Peyton	Lammons Prosper 20:43.6 10:22/M 	 	
12 12 330 Ashton	Burton Lewisville	The	Colony 20:52.6 10:26/M 	 	
13 13 153 Isabella	Iseley Coppell 20:52.9 10:26/M 	 	
14 14 141 Jimena	Benavides Coppell 20:55.6 10:28/M 	 	
15 15 331 Aileen	Gomez Lewisville	The	Colony 20:56.9 10:28/M 	 	
16 16 165 Alexandra	Saunders Coppell 21:00.7 10:30/M 	 	
17 17 573 Rebecca	Spiegel Wylie	East 21:02.0 10:31/M 	 	
18 18 146 Miranda	Dickson Coppell 21:07.6 10:34/M 	 	
19 19 432 Anna	Hornyak Prosper 21:11.8 10:36/M 	 	
20 20 284 Sabrina	Rolandelli Frisco	Centennial 21:14.4 10:37/M 	 	
21 21 367 Avery	Silliman Lucas	Lovejoy 21:20.7 10:40/M 	 	
22 22 339 Amanda	Sykora Lewisville	The	Colony 21:26.7 10:43/M 	 	
23 23 336 Haeley	Pines Lewisville	The	Colony 21:27.8 10:44/M 	 	
24 24 351 Emily	Gueller Lucas	Lovejoy 21:33.2 10:47/M 	 	
25 25 303 Erika	Banda Houston	MacArthur 21:34.0 10:47/M 	 	
26 26 346 Sofia	Estes Lucas	Lovejoy 21:35.3 10:48/M 	 	
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27 27 166 Ashley	Scrivner Coppell 21:36.2 10:48/M 	 	
28 (>	7) 149 Anna	Guzniczak Coppell 21:39.2 10:50/M 	 	
29 (>	7) 160 Taylor	PelIer Coppell 21:39.9 10:50/M 	 	
30 28 260 Hannah	Holdbrook Forney 21:40.1 10:50/M 	 	
31 (>	7) 158 Catherine	McKethan Coppell 21:41.1 10:51/M 	 	
32 29 430 Audrey	Haugh Prosper 21:50.8 10:55/M 	 	
33 30 374 Veronica	Seder Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 21:57.1 10:59/M 	 	
34 31 570 Haylie	Hadjiev Wylie	East 21:57.1 10:59/M 	 	
35 32 258 Drisany	Hernandez Forney 22:05.2 11:03/M 	 	
36 33 288 Meghan	ThweaF Frisco	Centennial 22:05.9 11:03/M 	 	
37 34 363 Andrea	Richardson Lucas	Lovejoy 22:20.2 11:10/M 	 	
38 35 572 Theresa	Simmons Wylie	East 22:23.0 11:12/M 	 	
39 36 360 Lacey	Pelkowski Lucas	Lovejoy 22:29.1 11:15/M 	 	
40 37 368 Gracie	Turner Lucas	Lovejoy 22:31.4 11:16/M 	 	
41 38 267 Arissa	Ramirez Forney 22:31.4 11:16/M 	 	
42 39 463 Jasmine	Feeley Red	Oak 22:32.8 11:16/M 	 	
43 40 333 Sarah	NolIng Lewisville	The	Colony 22:34.1 11:17/M 	 	
44 41 462 NicolleFe	Esparza Red	Oak 22:35.2 11:18/M 	 	
45 42 264 Cassidy	Minter Forney 22:36.7 11:18/M 	 	
46 43 569 Sasha	Elizondo Wylie	East 22:46.9 11:23/M 	 	
47 44 332 Ashli	Mendoza Lewisville	The	Colony 22:50.7 11:25/M 	 	
48 45 274 Hannah	Vancil Forney 23:00.1 11:30/M 	 	
49 46 571 Clairece	Lopez Wylie	East 23:05.7 11:33/M 	 	
50 47 305 Jasmine	Murrilo Houston	MacArthur 23:13.1 11:37/M 	 	
51 (>	7) 356 Lily	McCutcheon Lucas	Lovejoy 23:21.3 11:41/M 	 	
52 (>	7) 347 Heidi	Fischer Lucas	Lovejoy 23:27.6 11:44/M 	 	
53 48 458 Savannah	Delarosa Red	Oak 23:29.9 11:45/M 	 	
54 49 375 Katrina	Williams Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 23:34.8 11:47/M 	 	
55 50 251 Jaela	Brown Forney 23:39.4 11:50/M 	 	
56 51 283 Amber	Peterson Frisco	Centennial 23:40.5 11:50/M 	 	
57 52 308 BriFney	Ramirez Houston	MacArthur 23:42.3 11:51/M 	 	
58 53 310 Diana	Thompson	Rangel Houston	MacArthur 23:43.7 11:52/M 	 	
59 54 261 Emily	Mallison Forney 23:49.5 11:55/M 	 	
60 55 369 Reyes	Emily Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 23:50.6 11:55/M 	 	
61 56 304 Roma	MarInez Houston	MacArthur 23:57.0 11:59/M 	 	
62 57 568 Micah	Clayton Wylie	East 24:07.2 12:04/M 	 	
63 58 373 Sadie	Sanchez Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 24:30.7 12:15/M 	 	
64 59 282 Lauren	Overmyer Frisco	Centennial 24:46.7 12:23/M 	 	
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65 60 371 Cassidy	Lindell Mansfield	Lake	Ridge 25:02.7 12:31/M 	 	
66 61 285 Julia	Smock Frisco	Centennial 25:19.3 12:40/M 	 	
67 62 281 Sarah	Nadolny Frisco	Centennial 25:33.0 12:47/M 	 	
68 63 276 Jovana	Alanis Frisco	Centennial 25:46.0 12:53/M 	 	
69 64 307 Betsy	Nunez Houston	MacArthur 26:19.9 13:10/M 	 	
70 65 224 Xya	Balderas Dallas	North	Dallas 26:39.9 13:20/M 	 	
71 66 306 Emily	Nolasco Houston	MacArthur 26:48.4 13:24/M 	 	
72 (>	7) 286 Maddie	Stone Frisco	Centennial 27:09.9 13:35/M 	 	
73 67 235 FaIma	Rincon Dallas	North	Dallas 27:49.2 13:55/M 	 	
74 68 466 Crystal	Garcia Red	Oak 27:49.5 13:55/M 	 	
75 69 483 Nadia	Wakil Red	Oak 28:05.6 14:03/M 	 	
76 (<	5) 516 Karla	OnIveros Sanger 28:14.5 14:07/M 	 	
77 70 233 Kathy	Nguyen Dallas	North	Dallas 29:29.5 14:45/M 	 	
78 71 229 Marielena	Garcia Dallas	North	Dallas 31:51.5 15:56/M 	 	
79 72 231 JaneFe	Lopez Dallas	North	Dallas 32:44.8 16:22/M 	 	
80 73 452 Abril	Becerra Red	Oak 33:47.4 16:54/M 	 	
81 74 225 Leslie	Canales Dallas	North	Dallas 35:12.5 17:36/M 	 	

Final	Team	Results

Team	-	Prosper Finish	Posi@on	-	1

Team	Score	(places):	27 Team	Score	(@mes):	1:40:07.6 Ave	Time:20:01.5
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 448 Allie	Taylor 	 2 2 19:26.3 19:26.3 0:00.0
2 443 Emily	PaFerson 	 3 5 19:29.9 38:56.2 0:03.5
3 423 Tatum	CasIllo 	 5 10 20:10.6 59:06.9 0:44.2
4 428 Samantha	Drobny 	 6 16 20:17.0 1:19:23.9 0:50.6
5 438 Peyton	Lammons 	 11 27 20:43.6 1:40:07.6 1:17.3
6 432 Anna	Hornyak 	 (19) (46) 21:11.8 2:01:19.5 1:45.5
7 430 Audrey	Haugh 	 (29) (75) 21:50.8 2:23:10.3 2:24.4

Team	-	Coppell Finish	Posi@on	-	2

Team	Score	(places):	55 Team	Score	(@mes):	1:43:05.0 Ave	Time:20:37.0
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 151 Madeline	Hulcy 	 4 4 19:43.8 19:43.8 0:00.0
2 164 Sydney	Rowe 	 8 12 20:31.8 40:15.6 0:47.9
3 153 Isabella	Iseley 	 13 25 20:52.9 1:01:08.6 1:09.1
4 141 Jimena	Benavides 	 14 39 20:55.6 1:22:04.3 1:11.8



5 165 Alexandra	Saunders 	 16 55 21:00.7 1:43:05.0 1:16.8
6 146 Miranda	Dickson 	 (18) (73) 21:07.6 2:04:12.6 1:23.7
7 166 Ashley	Scrivner 	 (27) (100) 21:36.2 2:25:48.9 1:52.3
8 149 Anna	Guzniczak 	 More	Than	7 	 21:39.2 2:47:28.1 1:55.4
9 160 Taylor	PelIer 	 More	Than	7 	 21:39.9 3:09:08.1 1:56.1
10 158 Catherine	McKethan 	 More	Than	7 	 21:41.1 3:30:49.3 1:57.2

Team	-	Lewisville	The	Colony Finish	Posi@on	-	3

Team	Score	(places):	73 Team	Score	(@mes):	1:43:53.7 Ave	Time:20:46.7
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 328 Madison	Acosta 	 1 1 19:09.5 19:09.5 0:00.0
2 330 Ashton	Burton 	 12 13 20:52.6 40:02.2 1:43.0
3 331 Aileen	Gomez 	 15 28 20:56.9 1:00:59.1 1:47.3
4 339 Amanda	Sykora 	 22 50 21:26.7 1:22:25.9 2:17.1
5 336 Haeley	Pines 	 23 73 21:27.8 1:43:53.7 2:18.2
6 333 Sarah	NolIng 	 (40) (113) 22:34.1 2:06:27.9 3:24.6
7 332 Ashli	Mendoza 	 (44) (157) 22:50.7 2:29:18.7 3:41.2

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	Posi@on	-	4

Team	Score	(places):	114 Team	Score	(@mes):	1:47:27.2 Ave	Time:21:29.4
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 353 Carson	Hockersmith 	 9 9 20:37.7 20:37.7 0:00.0
2 367 Avery	Silliman 	 21 30 21:20.7 41:58.5 0:43.0
3 351 Emily	Gueller 	 24 54 21:33.2 1:03:31.7 0:55.4
4 346 Sofia	Estes 	 26 80 21:35.3 1:25:07.0 0:57.5
5 363 Andrea	Richardson 	 34 114 22:20.2 1:47:27.2 1:42.4
6 360 Lacey	Pelkowski 	 (36) (150) 22:29.1 2:09:56.4 1:51.4
7 368 Gracie	Turner 	 (37) (187) 22:31.4 2:32:27.8 1:53.6
8 356 Lily	McCutcheon 	 More	Than	7 	 23:21.3 2:55:49.2 2:43.6
9 347 Heidi	Fischer 	 More	Than	7 	 23:27.6 3:19:16.8 2:49.9

Team	-	Mansfield	Lake	Ridge Finish	Posi@on	-	5

Team	Score	(places):	151 Team	Score	(@mes):	1:50:28.8 Ave	Time:22:05.7
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 372 Otakpor	MacKenzie 	 7 7 20:26.0 20:26.0 0:00.0
2 370 Taylor	Hayes 	 10 17 20:40.1 41:06.1 0:14.0
3 374 Veronica	Seder 	 30 47 21:57.1 1:03:03.3 1:31.0
4 375 Katrina	Williams 	 49 96 23:34.8 1:26:38.1 3:08.8
5 369 Reyes	Emily 	 55 151 23:50.6 1:50:28.8 3:24.6
6 373 Sadie	Sanchez 	 (58) (209) 24:30.7 2:14:59.6 4:04.7
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7 371 Cassidy	Lindell 	 (60) (269) 25:02.7 2:40:02.3 4:36.6

Team	-	Wylie	East Finish	Posi@on	-	6

Team	Score	(places):	172 Team	Score	(@mes):	1:51:14.9 Ave	Time:22:14.9
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 573 Rebecca	Spiegel 	 17 17 21:02.0 21:02.0 0:00.0
2 570 Haylie	Hadjiev 	 31 48 21:57.1 42:59.2 0:55.1
3 572 Theresa	Simmons 	 35 83 22:23.0 1:05:22.2 1:21.0
4 569 Sasha	Elizondo 	 43 126 22:46.9 1:28:09.2 1:44.8
5 571 Clairece	Lopez 	 46 172 23:05.7 1:51:14.9 2:03.6
6 568 Micah	Clayton 	 (57) (229) 24:07.2 2:15:22.1 3:05.1

Team	-	Forney Finish	Posi@on	-	7

Team	Score	(places):	185 Team	Score	(@mes):	1:51:53.7 Ave	Time:22:22.7
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 260 Hannah	Holdbrook 	 28 28 21:40.1 21:40.1 0:00.0
2 258 Drisany	Hernandez 	 32 60 22:05.2 43:45.4 0:25.1
3 267 Arissa	Ramirez 	 38 98 22:31.4 1:06:16.8 0:51.3
4 264 Cassidy	Minter 	 42 140 22:36.7 1:28:53.6 0:56.6
5 274 Hannah	Vancil 	 45 185 23:00.1 1:51:53.7 1:20.0
6 251 Jaela	Brown 	 (50) (235) 23:39.4 2:15:33.2 1:59.3
7 261 Emily	Mallison 	 (54) (289) 23:49.5 2:39:22.8 2:09.4

Team	-	Frisco	Centennial Finish	Posi@on	-	8

Team	Score	(places):	224 Team	Score	(@mes):	1:57:07.0 Ave	Time:23:25.4
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 284 Sabrina	Rolandelli 	 20 20 21:14.4 21:14.4 0:00.0
2 288 Meghan	ThweaF 	 33 53 22:05.9 43:20.3 0:51.4
3 283 Amber	Peterson 	 51 104 23:40.5 1:07:00.9 2:26.0
4 282 Lauren	Overmyer 	 59 163 24:46.7 1:31:47.7 3:32.2
5 285 Julia	Smock 	 61 224 25:19.3 1:57:07.0 4:04.9
6 281 Sarah	Nadolny 	 (62) (286) 25:33.0 2:22:40.1 4:18.5
7 276 Jovana	Alanis 	 (63) (349) 25:46.0 2:48:26.1 4:31.5
8 286 Maddie	Stone 	 More	Than	7 	 27:09.9 3:15:36.1 5:55.5

Team	-	Houston	MacArthur Finish	Posi@on	-	9

Team	Score	(places):	233 Team	Score	(@mes):	1:56:10.3 Ave	Time:23:14.0
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 303 Erika	Banda 	 25 25 21:34.0 21:34.0 0:00.0
2 305 Jasmine	Murrilo 	 47 72 23:13.1 44:47.1 1:39.1



3 308 BriFney	Ramirez 	 52 124 23:42.3 1:08:29.5 2:08.3
4 310 Diana	Thompson	Rangel 	 53 177 23:43.7 1:32:13.3 2:09.7
5 304 Roma	MarInez 	 56 233 23:57.0 1:56:10.3 2:23.0
6 307 Betsy	Nunez 	 (64) (297) 26:19.9 2:22:30.2 4:45.9
7 306 Emily	Nolasco 	 (66) (363) 26:48.4 2:49:18.7 5:14.4

Team	-	Red	Oak Finish	Posi@on	-	10

Team	Score	(places):	265 Team	Score	(@mes):	2:04:33.1 Ave	Time:24:54.6
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 463 Jasmine	Feeley 	 39 39 22:32.8 22:32.8 0:00.0
2 462 NicolleFe	Esparza 	 41 80 22:35.2 45:08.0 0:02.3
3 458 Savannah	Delarosa 	 48 128 23:29.9 1:08:37.9 0:57.0
4 466 Crystal	Garcia 	 68 196 27:49.5 1:36:27.5 5:16.6
5 483 Nadia	Wakil 	 69 265 28:05.6 2:04:33.1 5:32.8
6 452 Abril	Becerra 	 (73) (338) 33:47.4 2:38:20.6 11:14.6

Team	-	Dallas	North	Dallas Finish	Posi@on	-	11

Team	Score	(places):	345 Team	Score	(@mes):	2:28:35.2 Ave	Time:29:43.0
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 224 Xya	Balderas 	 65 65 26:39.9 26:39.9 0:00.0
2 235 FaIma	Rincon 	 67 132 27:49.2 54:29.2 1:09.3
3 233 Kathy	Nguyen 	 70 202 29:29.5 1:23:58.8 2:49.6
4 229 Marielena	Garcia 	 71 273 31:51.5 1:55:50.3 5:11.5
5 231 JaneFe	Lopez 	 72 345 32:44.8 2:28:35.2 6:04.9
6 225 Leslie	Canales 	 (74) (419) 35:12.5 3:03:47.8 8:32.6

Team	-	Sanger Finish	Posi@on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(@mes):
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 516 Karla	OnIveros 	 Less	Than	5 	 28:14.5 28:14.5 0:00.0


